

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 693 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.M.RANGASAMI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 20/06/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, A.S.G.

Mr. S. Wasim Qadri, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kr., Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice. In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of operation of the impugned judgment.

ati Arora)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan W

Court Master

Court

Master