

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP No. 6131 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.693 OF 2006

Union of India & Anr.  
Petitioner(s)

Versus

P.M. Rangasami  
Respondent(s)

( For stay and office report )

DATE : 07/08/2006 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

Mr. P Parmeshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-in-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be placed for final disposal on 14th August, 2006.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master  
Court Master