

â
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO. 6131 OF 2006 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 693 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.M.RANGASAMI

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL) (FOR FURTHER HEARING)

Date: 14/09/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.E. Vahanwati, S.G.

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.N. Agrawal is not

a

member.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Suman Wadhwa]

Court Master