

B
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1MP.No.6131/2006 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 693 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.M.RANGASAMI

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 19/10/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr.Adv.

Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after Diwali Vacation.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master