

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 693 OF 2006

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.M.RANGASAMI

Respondent(s)

(With application for stay and impleadment and directions and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 23/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.M. Rangasami,

Respondent-In-Person

Dr. A.K. Belwal,

Applicant in person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

No orders on the application for impleadment.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master